Bus

Rail R-E: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Pitesti R-E: Bucuresti Nord
Gr.A - Ciocanesti Hm. - Titu - Matasaru Hm. - Gaesti - Go to website
Leordeni Arges - Golesti - Pitesti

Direction Route schedule
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Pitesti Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Pitesti
5 stops Monday 09:03-18:28
Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:03-18:28
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Wednesday 09:03-18:28
Titu
Thursday 09:03-18:28
Gaesti
Friday 09:03-18:28
Golesti
Pitest Saturday 16:26-18:28
Sunday 18:28
Route info

Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

e Campina foforsd o R
Pucinasa b
R
\E}éi:ni Boldesti-Scaeni
Arges s i § :
JES . Moreni
Micveni )

.\\

R

: ‘.\ B&ﬁur@si

Br:vlin!in Vale L
i 3 x T3 Popesti-
.‘.l'lﬁr;umle..\
e © OpenStreetMap contributors
m R-E:Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Pitesti — R-E: Bucuresti BusMVaps
MNord Gr.A - Ciocanesti Hm. - Titu - Matasaru Hm. -....


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Pite%C5%9Fti-4146040547-1567398153
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Pite%C5%9Fti-4146040547-1567398153
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Pite%C5%9Fti-4146040547-1567398153

Direction Route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Pitesti Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Pitesti
8 stops Monday 07:30-19:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30-19:21
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Wednesday 07:30-19:21
Ciocanesti Hm.

Thursday 07:30-19:21
Titu

Friday 07:30-19:21
Matasaru Hm.
Gaesti Saturday 07:30-19:21
Leordeni Arges Sunday 07:30-19:21
Golesti .

Route info
Pitesti Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Pite%C5%9Fti-4146040547-1567398153

Direction Route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Pitesti Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Pitesti
7 stops Monday 20:28
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:28
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Wednesday 20:28
Titu

Thursday 20:28
Matasaru Hm.

Friday 20:28
Gaesti
Leordeni Arges Saturday 20:28
Golesti Sunday 20:28
Pitesti

Route info

Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Pite%C5%9Fti-4146040547-1567398153

Direction Route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Pitesti Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Pitesti
7 stops Monday 05:53-17:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:53-17:31
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Wednesday 05:53-17:31
Ciocanesti Hm.

Thursday 05:53-17:31
Titu

Friday 05:53-17:31
Matasaru Hm.
Gaesti Saturday 05:53-17:31
Golesti Sunday 11:31-17:31
Pitesti

Route info

Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Pite%C5%9Fti-4146040547-1567398153

Direction Route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Pitesti Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Pitesti
9 stops Monday 15:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:30
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Wednesday 15:30
Chitila

Thursday 15:30
Ciocanesti Hm.

Friday 15:30
Titu
Matasaru Hm. Saturday 15:30
Gaesti Sunday 15:30
Leordeni Arges )

Route info
Golesti Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Stops: 9

Pitesti
Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min

R-E: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Pitesti Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Leordeni

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Pite%C5%9Fti-4146040547-1567398153

